Your are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security inciling and additional security for unbalanced bids in terims of ITB Clause 27.4 for an amount o Rs. 190610.00 and 
Additional Performance Guarantee Rs. 2991402.00 Grand Total Amou! Rs. (190610.00+ 
2991402.00) =3182012.00 (Thirty One Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Twelve; .nly within 21 days in accordance with the conditions of contract using for that purpose form in setion VIIl annex D and sign the contract, failing which action as stated in Para 34.2 ofITB will D aken. Only system generated B.G. with SFMS

[...]

(hereinafter called "the Works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the 
execution and®comnpletion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a cost. of Const. 
work Rs. 8722445.00 + Maintenance work Rs. 808062.00 Grand Total Rs. 9530507.00 (Ninety Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Seven only) 
Date of commence 3:iO:2.02s Date for Completion D:.l:.0 

Executive Engincer 
RWD. (W) Divison,